

2024 RATE SHEET

NAMBU CAMP



SUN DESTINATIONS

RACK RATES:

1 January 2024 - 31 December 2024

R3 995,00

per person per night

Standard Chalet

R3 995.00 per person sharing per night

Luxury Chalet

R4 500.00 per person sharing per night

CHILDREN RATES

Children aged 12 and over pay the full adult rate.
Children aged 8 to 11 pay 50% of the adult rate.
Children ages 8 to 11 occupying own rooms pays 80% of adult rate.

FULL BOARD RATE INCLUDES

Accommodation, all meals, game drives & bush walks, teas & coffees.

RATE EXCLUDES

All beverages, transfers & additional activities not mentioned Gate fee of R110.00 per vehicle and Conservation levy of R265.00 - payable at the gate upon arrival

SINGLE SUPPLEMENT

A 25% single supplement applies.

CHILDREN POLICY

Children from age 8 years and over are accepted. Children aged 12 and over pay full adult rate.

NOTES

- · Rates are quoted in South African Rands.
- Rates are subject to change without prior notice. Rates include government taxes where applicable. If taxes increase, we reserve the right to increase the rate accordingly.
- We reserve the right to review rates at any given point without notice.
- Conservation levies and Gate Fees are subject to change without prior notice in the event of the Private Nature Reserves amending or adding levies due to budgetary needs.



ROAD TRANSFERS

The below camp transfers can be booked through our reservations office in conjunction with a stay at Nambu Camp. Road transfers are scheduled to tie in with the flight arrival times into and out of Hoedspruit Airport. Please note that these are scheduled road transfers and not private road transfers.

Hoedspruit Airport to Nambu (vice versa)

1 PAX: R1250.00 2 PAX: R625.00 3 PAX: R420.00 4+ PAX: R320.00

Olifants Wes Gate to Nambu (vice versa)

R300.00 per person per way

Hoedspruit Town to Nambu (vice versa)

1 PAX: R1250.00 2 PAX: R625.00 3 PAX: R420.00 4+ PAX: R320.00

RESERVATIONS

E: reservations@sundestinations.co.za

T: +27 21 203 5173

MARKETING

E: chelsea@sundestinations.co.za

T: +27 21 203 5173

W: www.sundestinations.co.za